Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))

N—

Sr Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses
k r y llocati g Year age Weight
on Cat age
egory

1 1 UP22225828433432 HARPREET SUKHWINDE 8727871740 @ Female SC/ST Genera 2022 96.20 0.00 96.20
KAUR RPAL I

2 2 UP22226245742613  PALAK VINOD 8289019855  Female General Genera 2022 94.60 0.00 94.60
KUMAR I

3 3 UP20223275933166  NEHA JASWINDER 9041597517 @ Female SC/ST Genera 2020 92.44  0.00 92.44
PAL I

4 4 UP22226622363182 ASHOK GANGA RAM 9877710262 Male General  Genera 2022 92.40  0.00 92.40
KUMAR MEHTO I

5 5 UP22228237153148 HARMANJO SUKHWINDE 9417905425 Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 92.40  0.00 92.40
T KAUR R SINGH I

6 6 UP22227481684926  RAHUL RAKESH 9877220478  Male SC/ST Genera 2022 90.60  1.00 91.60
KUMAR I

7 7 UP21222152865273 @ VIJAY SANDEEP 7901744733  Male General = Genera 2021 90.60 1.00 91.60 B Com, BA, BCA

KUMAR KUMAR I

8 8 UP22226725296679 PARAMVEER JAGROOP 9872801246  Male BC/OBC Genera 2022 91.20 0.00 91.20
SINGH SINGH I

9 9 UP21224545555264 | Tegbir singh | Kanwaljit 9478275739  Male General = Genera 2021 91.20 0.00 91.20
singh I

10 10 UP22227743345639  JASKARANP SAJJAN 6283584002 Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 91.20 0.00 91.20
REET KAUR @ SINGH I

11 11  UP22223738683423 KIRANJEET  BALJIT 9501958657 « Female BC/OBC Genera 2022 91.20 0.00 91.20
KAUR SINGH I

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

N—

Ran Registration Id

k

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

UP21226929738539

UP21224268136976

UP22221355868921

UC22224267461747

UP22229955717287

UP22222337544779

UP22226137565813

UP22224237953549

UP22229442757783

UP22225623256577

UP21222117113338

BEENA

KULWINDER
KAUR

Abhay
Sharma

Mehekpreet
kaur

GAGAN
KAUR

DAMANPRE
ET KAUR

KASHISH

DILPREET
SINGH

Vanshika

Komalpreet
Kaur

AMRINDER
SINGH

Department of Higher Education, Punjab

First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)

Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))

Father Name

MANQOJ
KUMAR

HARDIP
SINGH

Vinod Kumar

PARVINDER
SINGH

KULVINDER
SINGH

AVTAR
SINGH

SURESH
KUMAR

BALDEV
SINGH

Suresh kumar

Ranijit Singh

SATWANT
SINGH

Mobile No.

7719499033

6284236664

6239544083

9988442003

6280283718

8264278728

7740001902

7696713566

6280169080

9915339703

9876915669

r

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Gende Categor

y

General

BC/OBC

General

BC/OBC

SC/ST

BC/OBC

General

BC/OBC

Sports

SC/ST

SC/ST

Seat A
llocati

on Cat
egory

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Passin
g Year

2021

2021

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

91.00

90.80

90.80

90.60

89.60

89.80

89.40

89.40

88.20

89.00

88.80

Weight
age

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

Final
Weight
age

91.00

90.80

90.80

90.60

90.60

89.80

89.40

89.40

89.20

89.00

88.80

Merit In Courses

BCA, BA, B SC
(Non-Medical)

B Com, BCA

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab
First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021)
Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))

N—

Ran Registration Id Father Name Mobile No. Gende Categor SeatA Passin Weight Final Merit In Courses

no.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

k

23

24

25

26

29

30

34

37

38

UP22222145999158

UP22224767548528

UP22228984721379

UP22225631226634

UP22229884586184

UP22227993563151

UC22223169876344

UP22224776967441

UP22221181749422

RIYA

Mohammad
Farhan

HARMANJEE
T SINGH

TINA

KAJAL
SHARMA

MOHIT
KUMAR

KRITIKA

Jaspreet
Singh

MANDEEP
KAUR

HARMESH
LAL

Mohammad
Ahemad

MANJINDER
SINGH

RAMESH
KUMAR

SATISH
KUMAR
SHARMA

PURAN
CHAND

SURINDER
SINGH

Amrik Singh

GURNAM
SINGH

r y

7814232338 Female BC/OBC
7707931577 | Male General
9056141707 Male BC/OBC
8054781066 Female BC/OBC
9988795535 | Female General
9465030934  Male General
6283588091 Female BC/OBC
8847310106 Male BC/OBC
9877284803 | Female General

llocati

on Cat
egory

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
|

Genera
1(C)
Genera
1(C)

Genera
1(C)

Genera
1(C)

Genera
I (C)

g Year

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

88.80

88.80

88.80

87.80

88.20

88.00

87.40

87.20

87.20

age

0.00

0.00

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Weight
age

88.80

88.80

88.80

88.80

88.20

88.00

87.40

87.20

87.20

B SC (Medical), BCA

B SC (Non-Medical), BCA

BCA, B Com

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021.
This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



