

Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021) Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
1	1	UP22225828433432	HARPREET KAUR	SUKHWINDE RPAL	8727871740	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	96.20	0.00	96.20	
2	2	UP22226245742613	PALAK	VINOD KUMAR	8289019855	Female	General	Genera I	2022	94.60	0.00	94.60	
3	3	UP20223275933166	NEHA	JASWINDER PAL	9041597517	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2020	92.44	0.00	92.44	
4	4	UP22226622363182	ASHOK KUMAR	GANGA RAM MEHTO	9877710262	Male	General	Genera I	2022	92.40	0.00	92.40	
5	5	UP22228237153148	HARMANJO T KAUR	SUKHWINDE R SINGH	9417905425	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	92.40	0.00	92.40	
6	6	UP22227481684926	RAHUL	RAKESH KUMAR	9877220478	Male	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	90.60	1.00	91.60	
7	7	UP21222152865273	VIJAY KUMAR	SANDEEP KUMAR	7901744733	Male	General	Genera I	2021	90.60	1.00	91.60	B Com, BA, BCA
8	8	UP22226725296679	PARAMVEER SINGH	JAGROOP SINGH	9872801246	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	91.20	0.00	91.20	
9	9	UP21224545555264	Tegbir singh	Kanwaljit singh	9478275739	Male	General	Genera I	2021	91.20	0.00	91.20	
10	10	UP22227743345639	JASKARANP REET KAUR	SAJJAN SINGH	6283584002	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	91.20	0.00	91.20	
11	11	UP22223738683423	KIRANJEET KAUR	BALJIT SINGH	9501958657	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	91.20	0.00	91.20	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021) Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
12	12	UP21226929738539	BEENA	MANOJ KUMAR	7719499033	Female	General	Genera I	2021	91.00	0.00	91.00	
13	13	UP21224268136976	KULWINDER KAUR	HARDIP SINGH	6284236664	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2021	90.80	0.00	90.80	
14	14	UP22221355868921	Abhay Sharma	Vinod Kumar	6239544083	Male	General	Genera I	2022	90.80	0.00	90.80	BCA, BA, B SC (Non-Medical)
15	15	UC22224267461747	Mehekpreet kaur	PARVINDER SINGH	9988442003	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	90.60	0.00	90.60	
16	16	UP22229955717287	GAGAN KAUR	KULVINDER SINGH	6280283718	Male	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	89.60	1.00	90.60	
17	17	UP22222337544779	DAMANPRE ET KAUR	AVTAR SINGH	8264278728	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	89.80	0.00	89.80	
18	18	UP22226137565813	KASHISH	SURESH KUMAR	7740001902	Female	General	Genera I	2022	89.40	0.00	89.40	
19	19	UP22224237953549	DILPREET SINGH	BALDEV SINGH	7696713566	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	89.40	0.00	89.40	
20	20	UP22229442757783	Vanshika	Suresh kumar	6280169080	Female	Sports	Genera I	2022	88.20	1.00	89.20	B Com, BCA
21	21	UP22225623256577	Komalpreet Kaur	Ranjit Singh	9915339703	Female	SC/ST	Genera I	2022	89.00	0.00	89.00	
22	22	UP21222117113338	AMRINDER SINGH	SATWANT SINGH	9876915669	Male	SC/ST	Genera I	2021	88.80	0.00	88.80	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.



Department of Higher Education, Punjab First Merit List (valid upto 13 september,2021) Govt. College, Ropar (BCA (Self Financed))

Sr no.	Ran k	Registration Id	Name	Father Name	Mobile No.	Gende r	Categor y	Seat A Ilocati on Cat egory	Passin g Year	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Merit In Courses
23	23	UP22222145999158	RIYA	HARMESH LAL	7814232338	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	88.80	0.00	88.80	B SC (Medical), BCA
24	24	UP22224767548528	Mohammad Farhan	Mohammad Ahemad	7707931577	Male	General	Genera I	2022	88.80	0.00	88.80	
25	25	UP22228984721379	HARMANJEE T SINGH	MANJINDER SINGH	9056141707	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	88.80	0.00	88.80	
26	26	UP22225631226634	TINA	RAMESH KUMAR	8054781066	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I	2022	87.80	1.00	88.80	B SC (Non-Medical), BCA
27	29	UP22229884586184	KAJAL SHARMA	SATISH KUMAR SHARMA	9988795535	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2022	88.20	0.00	88.20	
28	30	UP22227993563151	MOHIT KUMAR	PURAN CHAND	9465030934	Male	General	Genera I (C)	2022	88.00	0.00	88.00	
29	34	UC22223169876344	KRITIKA	SURINDER SINGH	6283588091	Female	BC/OBC	Genera I (C)	2022	87.40	0.00	87.40	BCA, B Com
30	37	UP22224776967441	Jaspreet Singh	Amrik Singh	8847310106	Male	BC/OBC	Genera I (C)	2022	87.20	0.00	87.20	
31	38	UP22221181749422	MANDEEP KAUR	GURNAM SINGH	9877284803	Female	General	Genera I (C)	2022	87.20	0.00	87.20	

Note: The merit list has been calculated on the basis of marks as declared by the applicant in the form as well as verification done by the college as on Sept,4 2021. This is the final merit list and will not be altered.